PRODUCT BENEFITS
– Extended terminal section enables mains looping
– Screw-down cable clamps for reliable strain relief
– Long reliable life at maximum permitted temperatures
– Automatic safety shutdown of lamps in the event of a defect or at end of life (EoL)
PRODUCT FEATURES
– Energy Efficiency Index EEI: A2
– Supply voltage: 220…240 V

Ballast losses and lamp heat radiation can lead to heat accumulation in a completely closed case. Therefore it is necessary to ensure
that the temperature at the measuring point t of the ECG does not exceed the maximum value.
PRODUCT FAMILY DATASHEET
__
February 6, 2018, 22:27:27 © 2018, products of OSRAM GmbH, distributed by LEDVANCE GmbH.
All rights reserved.
POWERTRONIC INTELLIGENT PTi I Page 8 of 10
ATTENTION!
For safety reasons disconnect the device before replacing the lamp!
APPLICATION ADVICE
For more detailed application information and graphics please see product datasheet.
SALES AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Sales and Technical Support www.ledvance.com
COUNTRY SPECIFIC INFORMATION
Product description Product code METEL code SEG-No. STK number UK Org
PTi 20/220…240 I 4008321404763 OSRPTI20I - 4030006 -
PTi 35/220…240 I 4008321099488 OSRPTI35I 7980178 4030180 -
PTi 50/220…240 I 4008321955869 - 7980542 - -
PTi 70/220…240 I 4008321099501 OSRPTI70I 7980179 4030184 -
PTi 100/220…240 I 4008321926654 OSRPTI100I 7980547 4031301 -
PTi 150/220…240 I 4008321915535 OSRPTI150I 7980292 4030189 -
DOWNLOAD DATA
File
Tender documents
339884_Tender Document for POWERTRONIC EVG.eng